
Friday, October 18, 7:00 pm – Opening Night with live music by Latino Arts Strings.  
Saturday, October 19 – Performances at 1:00 and 3:30 pm 
2:30 to 3:15 pm: Create arts and crafts in the upper lobby with Kohl’s Color Wheels, Milwaukee 
Art Museum’s mobile art studio.   
Sunday, October 20 – Performances at 1:00 and 3:30 pm
2:30 to 3:15 pm: Create arts and crafts in the upper lobby with Kohl’s Color Wheels, Milwaukee 
Art Museum’s mobile art studio. 

Saturday, October 26 – Performances at 1:00 and 3:30 pm
Día de los Muertos celebrations with MERCADITO (Artisan Market) & create your own crafts, 
and live music by Latino Arts Strings in the upper lobby. 

Sunday, October 27 – Performance at 1:00 pm
Día de los Muertos celebrations with MERCADITO, (Artisan Market) & create your own crafts, 
and live music by Latino Arts Strings in the upper lobby.  
Tech Talk – a 20-minute extended talkback with the creators of ON THE WINGS OF A  
MARIPOSA – following the performance.

Friday, November 1 – Performance at 7:00 pm
College & Young Professionals Night. Inquire for a special discount at (414) 267-2961. 
Conversation with artists involved in the production, appetizers, beverages, and live music from 
UCC Senior Center’s Grupo Renacer.

Saturday, November 2 – Performances at 1:00 pm, 3:30 pm and 7:00 pm

Sunday, November 3 – Performances at 1:00 pm and 3:30 pm
Tech Talk – with the creators of this world premiere play – following the 3:30 pm performance.

Saturday, November 9 – Performances at 1:00 pm and 3:30 pm
7:00 pm: Sensory Friendly Performance. Tickets by phone at (414) 267-2961.

Sunday, November 10 – Performances at 1:00 pm and 3:30 pm  
3:30 pm: Sign Language Interpreted performance.


